
Direction: Lingampally Bus Station

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

219L/229 bus Time Schedule
Lingampally Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:50 - 16:55

Monday 09:50 - 16:55

Tuesday 09:50 - 16:55

Wednesday 09:50 - 16:55

Thursday 09:50 - 16:55

Friday 09:50 - 16:55

Saturday 09:50 - 16:55

219L/229 bus Info
Direction: Lingampally Bus Station
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

The 219L/229 bus line (Lingampally Bus Station - Medchal) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Lingampally Bus Station: 09:50 - 16:55(2) Medchal: 02:45 - 18:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 219L/229 bus station near you and find out when is the next 219L/229 bus
arriving.

219L/229 bus time schedule & line map

Lingampally Bus Station - Medchal Get The App219L/229

Medchal

Medchal Ambedkar Chowrasta

Medchal Chekpost

Medchal Gubba

Cmr College Of Engineering And Technology

Kandlakoya Bus Stop

Prestige

Gundla Pochampally

Kompally Bridge

Farm Area Bus Stop

Vaishnavi Constructions

Kompally

Dollapally X Road

Prajay

Cine Planet Kompally

N.C.L.North Avenue

Ganga Enclave

N.C.L.Balaji Hospital - M.D.C.L.Kompally

Angadipeta

Gidimetla Village

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/219L_229/42806380/5302652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-42806380&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DHyderabad&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-42806380&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5997&af_sub7=5997&deep_link_sub1=5997&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D42806380%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D42806380%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_219L%2F229_Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal_Hyderabad_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_219L%2F229_Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal_Hyderabad_View


Direction: Medchal

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

219L/229 bus Time Schedule
Medchal Route Timetable:

Sunday 02:45 - 18:20

Monday 02:45 - 18:20

Tuesday 02:45 - 18:20

Wednesday 02:45 - 18:20

Thursday 02:45 - 18:20

Friday 02:45 - 18:20

Suchitra Circle

Military Dairy Farm

M.M.R.Gardens

Bowenpally Check Post

Bowenpally Police Station

Bowenpally X Road

Ferozeguda

Balanagar X Roads / Citd

IDPL

Prashanth Nagar

Kukatpally Y Junction

Kukatpally Bus Stop

Sumithra Nagar Bus Stop

K.P.H.B Colony

Nizampet X Roads

Vasanth Nagar

Bhagath Singh Nagar Colony

Miyapur Metro Station

Miyapur

Allwyn X Roads

Madinaguda

Gangaram

Chanda Nagar

Lingampally Bus Station

Lingampally

Chanda Nagar

Gangaram

Madinaguda

Allwyn X Roads

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/219L_229/42806380/5302652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-42806380&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/219L_229/42806380/5302652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-42806380&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/219L_229/42806380/5302648/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-42806380&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal


Saturday 02:45 - 18:20

219L/229 bus Info
Direction: Medchal
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

Miyapur

Miyapur X Roads

Miyapur Metro Station

Bhagath Singh Nagar Colony

Hyder Nagar

Nizampet X Roads

K.P.H.B.

Sumithra Nagar Bus Stop

Kukatpally Bus Stop

Kukatpally Y Junction

Sai Nagar (Bala Nagar)

IDPL

Balanagar X Roads / Citd

Ferozeguda

New Bowenpally

Bowenpally Police Station

Bowenpally Check Post

M.M.R.Gardens

Military Dairy Farm

Suchitra Circle

Gidimetla Village

Angadipeta

N.C.L.Balaji Hospital - M.D.C.L.Kompally

Ganga Enclave

N.C.L.North Avenue

Cine Planet Kompally

Prajay

Dollapally X Road

Vaishnavi Constructions

Farm Area Bus Stop

Gundla Pochampally

Prestige

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/219L_229/42806380/5302648/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-42806380&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/219L_229/42806380/5302648/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-42806380&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lingampally%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Medchal


219L/229 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Hyderabad.
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Kandlakoya Bus Stop

Cmr College Of Engineering And Technology

Medchal Chekpost

Medchal Ambedkar Chowrasta

Medchal


